
Seniority List of Applicants  for Houses notified vide notification No. EO/3352/582 dated 01.09.17 
 
 

Sr.  
No. 

Name & Designation Date of Joining 
as/on the present 
post with GP 

Immediate lower 
Post 

Date & Post of 
joining the Institute 
with GP 

Date of Birth Present 
House 

1. Sh. Laik Singh,  
Lib. Assistant , SG-II 

20.07.2012 
GP-2800 

6.1.2009 
GP-2000 (MACP) 

06.01.1999 
GP-1900 

12.05.1970 F-40 

2. Sh. B B Gautam,  
Jr. Assistant, Accounts Section 

20.07.2012 
GP-2000 

- 15.05.2007 
GP-1900 

18.08.1975 - 

3. Sh. Rishi Pal, Technician,  
MBA Deptt. 

20.07.2012 
GP-2000 

30.01.2008 
Lab. Atten. 
GP-1900 

29.12.1995 
GP-1800 

28.12.1977 - 

4. Sh. Randhir Kumar, 
 Library Asstt., Library 

20.07.2012 
GP-2000 

30.01.2008 
Lib. Attendant  
GP-1900 

04.09.2000  
Library Cleaner 
GP-1800 

30.12.1975 F-22 

5. Sh. Virender Singh, Technician, 
Physics Deptt. 

20.07.2012 
GP-2000 

30.01.2008 
Lib. Atten.-  
GP-1900 

27.01.2006, (AN) 
Farash-  
GP-1800 

10.10.1986 G-73 

6. Sh. Shri Ram,  
Security Guard, SG-II, H&LDeptt. 

01.09.2008 
GP-2000 
(MACP) 

- 01.01.1987 
Rs.2550-3200 
Rev. to 5200-20200+ 
Rs.1800/- 

02.06.1963 Disposal 
pump 

7. Sh. Jaswant Rai, Attendant  
SG-II, Mechanical Engg. Deptt. 

27.06.2016 
GP-2400 

1.9.2008 
GP-2000 (MACP) 

27.06.1986-Sweeper 
GP-1800 

28.02.1965 G-11 

8. Sh. Rajesh Kumar,  
Junior Engineer (Civil) 

14.07.2015 
GP-4200 

- 14.07.2015 
GP-4200 

19.07.1992 F-16 

9. Sh. Rakesh Kumar,  
Junior Engineer (Elect. Mtce.) 

20.07.2015 
GP-4200 

- 20.07.2015 
GP-4200 

04.07.1990 F-20 

10. Ms. Sonia,  
Lab. Assistant, Chemistry Deptt. 

18.12.2015 
GP-2000 

- 18.12.15(AN) 
GP-2000 

15.08.1989 - 

11. Sh. Pankaj Kumar,  
Jr. Assistant, Establishment Sec. 

15.07.2016 
(2000) 

- 15.07.2016 
(2000) 

05.02.1997 G-47 

  The substantial date for seniority of an employee for the purpose of house allotment has been shown in bold. 


